
Undergraduate 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 Others Total

FT PT FT PT FT PT

Camden Arts & Sciences 601 693 654 584 12 0 124 2668 859 170 1393 245 1 0

School of Nursing (RBHS) 230 404 159 117 0 0 50 960 131 7 721 100 1 0

Continuous Education 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 71 0 29 0 42 0 0

EJ Bloustein School of Planning 143 144 16 6 0 0 0 309 65 9 195 40 0 0

Ernest Mario School of Pharmacy (RBHS) 216 214 182 220 13 845 310 6 525 4 0 0

Mason Gross School of the Arts 118 233 208 187 0 0 18 764 287 4 460 11 2 0

Newark Col. Of Arts & Sciences 731 1169 757 1253 13 0 0 3923 1320 162 2165 276 0 0

Rutgers Business School (NB) 886 1128 961 828 1 0 0 3804 2099 64 1587 54 0 0

Rutgers Business School (NK) 690 891 452 635 5 0 0 2673 1316 185 986 185 1 0

School of Engineering 894 998 1024 867 0 0 0 3783 2654 162 912 54 1 0

School of Arts & Sciences 4859 6375 4840 3773 25 1 235 20108 9119 697 9713 569 10 0

School of Business (CM) 360 550 295 177 6 0 2 1390 632 158 426 174 0 0

Sch. Of Criminal Justice 158 265 143 234 3 0 0 803 310 93 354 46 0 0

Sch. Enviromental/Biological Sci 642 1026 729 505 12 0 21 2935 984 98 1706 147 0 0

Sch. Of Management & Labor Rel. 146 125 39 33 5 0 2 350 111 46 88 105 0 0

Sch. Of Nursing (CM) 318 280 121 117 0 0 0 836 109 39 549 139 0 0

School of Health Professions (UG) 103 134 172 1 1 1 12 424 34 41 109 231 4 5

Sch Public Affairs & Admin. 39 90 51 48 0 0 0 228 68 6 135 19 0 0

University College (CM) 96 180 32 2 0 0 0 310 76 39 133 62 0 0

University College (NK) 66 150 29 11 0 0 484 740 52 234 130 324 0 0

Total Undergraduate 11080 14835 10898 9592 265 222 1032 47924 20536 2249 22287 2827 20 5

Graduate and Professional Total

FT PT FT PT FT PT FT PT FT PT

Biopharma 0 0 0 10 10 0 3 0 7 0 0

Continuous Education 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 10 0 0

EJ Bloustein School of Planning 221 46 0 11 278 90 26 130 31 1 0

Ernest Mario School of Pharmacy (RBHS) 412 3 0 0 415 138 2 274 1 0 0

Grad. Sch. Appl. & Prof. Psych. 135 38 0 9 182 35 13 100 34 0 0

School of Graduate Studies 2799 1936 4 99 4838 1547 1077 1255 956 1 2

Graduate School (CM) 178 249 0 5 432 69 92 108 162 1 0

Graduate School (NK) 403 318 2 48 771 176 160 229 206 0 0

Graduate School of Education 321 422 8 303 1054 87 156 242 569 0 0

Mason Gross School of the Arts 111 140 1 0 252 47 62 65 78 0 0

NJ Medical School 704 10 0 0 714 386 8 318 2 0 0

Rutgers Business School (NK) 601 1551 0 46 2198 356 936 244 660 1 1

RW Johnson Medical School 695 4 0 0 699 310 2 385 2 0 0

Sch. Of Comm. & Info. 176 350 0 7 533 58 83 118 272 0 2

School of Health Professions (Grad) 555 458 0 19 1032 182 154 369 320 4 3

Sch. Of Law (CM) 306 78 0 0 384 172 49 134 29 0 0

Sch. Of Law (NK) 505 145 0 8 658 269 88 236 65 0 0

Sch. of Mgmt. & Labor Relations 149 161 0 7 317 44 43 105 125 0 0

Sch. Of Public Affairs & Admin. 120 254 1 5 380 46 85 74 174 1 0

School of Business (CM) 56 351 0 4 411 39 191 17 164 0 0

School of Criminal Justice 9 4 0 1 14 4 3 5 2 0 0

School of Dental Medicine (RBHS) 492 0 0 0 492 231 0 261 0 0 0

School of Nursing (CM) 21 13 0 17 51 3 3 18 27 0 0

School of Nursing (RBHS) 194 442 0 8 644 33 55 161 395 0 0

School of Public Health (RBHS) 135 197 3 8 343 41 60 96 145 1 0

School of Social Work 982 699 5 67 1753 132 107 853 658 2 1

Total Graduate and Professional 10280 7869 24 692 18865 4495 3458 5797 5094 12 9

Total College Credit Students 66789
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Male Female No Gender Rep't

Deg. Candidates Other Male Female No Gender Rept'd



Camden New Brunswick

Camden Arts & Sciences 2668 Continuous Education 71

Sch. Of Nursing (CM) 836 EJ Bloustein School of Planning 309

School of Business (CM) 1390 Ernest Mario School of Pharmacy (RBHS) 845

University College (CM) 310 Mason Gross School of the Arts 764

Total Undergraduate 4894 Rutgers Business School (NB) 3804

Sch. Enviromental/Biological Sci 2935

Sch. Of Management & Labor Rel. 350

Graduate School (CM) 432 School of Arts & Sciences 20108

Sch. Of Law (CM) 384 School of Engineering 3783

School of Business (CM) 411 School of Health Professions (UG) 424

School of Nursing (CM) 51 School of Nursing (RBHS) 960

Total Graduate 1278 Total Undergraduate 34353

Total 12654

Biopharma 10

Continuous Education 10

Newark EJ Bloustein School of Planning 278

Newark Col. Of Arts & Sciences 3923 Ernest Mario School of Pharmacy (RBHS) 415

Rutgers Business School (NK) 2673 Grad. Sch. Appl. & Prof. Psych. 182

Sch Public Affairs & Admin. 228 Graduate School of Education 1054

Sch. Of Criminal Justice 803 Mason Gross School of the Arts 252

University College (NK) 740 NJ Medical School 714

Total Undergraduate 8367 RW Johnson Medical School 699

Sch. Of Comm. & Info. 533

Graduate School (NK) 771 Sch. of Mgmt. & Labor Relations 317

Rutgers Business School (NK) 2198 Sch. Of Public Affairs & Admin. 380

Sch. Of Law (NK) 658 School of Dental Medicine (RBHS) 81

School of Criminal Justice 14 School of Graduate Studies 4838

School of Dental Medicine (RBHS) 411 School of Health Professions (Grad) 1032

Total Graduate 4052 School of Nursing (RBHS) 644

School of Public Health (RBHS) 343

Total 12419 School of Social Work 1753

Total Graduate 13535

Total 48198

Full Time Part Time Total

Male 25031 5707 30738

Female 28084 7921 36005

Not Reported 32 14 46

Total 53147 13642 66789

KBS:mb Office of the University Registrar
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